ECOLOGISTI E CIVICI
VERDI EUROPEI

Candidato
COPPOLA LUCIA
VIGANO' GIORGIO
POZZER RUGGERO
PREVIDI MAURO
IANES MARCO
DONATI GUIDO
MERZ ELISA
BOATO GIULIA
PIZZINI ROLANDO
SEGATTA GIOVANNI
BOLLETTIN RENZA
CHIODO TOMMASINA MICHELINA
VITTI MARINO
MOUMIN JAMILA
VECLI CRISTIANO
TORRESAN CHIARA
FORRER LISA
RAOSS GIULIANA
TRAINOTTI MICHELE
CHIAVARELLI NICOLA
FRANCESCHINI ROBERTO
PINTARELLI STEFANIA
POSTAL MICHELA
GIULIANI FABIO
RAFFAELLI ATTILIO
LUCHI ARIANNA
BONAT MADDALENA
FRIGO ERNESTA
BAU' CARLA MARIA GIOVANNA
MATTEDI ALBERTO
MOSER CRISTINA
ALBERTINI DIEGO
DALMONEGO UMBERTO
CONATI GILBERTO

Totale voti : 4548)

Preferenze
844
424
406
332
303
213
149
112
111
104
102
102
101

89
87
86
79
79
77
75
70
64
52
51
51
47
47
47
38
35
33
27
27
23

Percentuale
18,81%
9,45%
9,05%
7,40%
6,75%
4,75%
3,32%
2,50%
2,47%
2,32%
2,27%
2,27%
2,25%
1,98%
1,94%
1,92%
1,76%
1,76%
1,72%
1,67%
1,56%
1,43%
1,16%
1,14%
1,14%
1,05%
1,05%
1,05%
0,85%
0,78%
0,74%
0,60%
0,60%
0,51%




